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Bauer
Raetsky
Botta
Willems
Huss

Pahud

Bagri
Levrand
Monteverde
Perreard
Zaza

Moret
Delmonico
Perruchoud
Binder
Delacroix
Grept
Urwyler
Tabin
Machoud
Perruchoud
Hauser

Jean
Makawitage
Emmott
Briguet
Makawitage
Villanyi

Del Val

Prénom
Christian
Alexander
Gabriele
Niels
Andreas
Cédric
Jaspaul
Roland
Jonathan
Nicolas
Alexandre
Jean-Paul
Nils
Pierre
Béat
Jean-Daniel
Jonathan
Nikash
René
Pascal
Benoit
Armando
Ludovic
Hiru
Steven
Alexandre
Sandu
Alexia
Moise

GMI
GMI
MF
MF
Ml

France
Russie
Suisse
France
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
France
Sri Lanka
Suisse
Suisse
Sri Lanka
Suisse
Suisse

Zirich

Echallens
Payerne
Echallens
Echallens
Geneve
Zirich
Lausanne
Echallens
Monthey
Martigny
Geneve
Martigny
Vevey
Monthey
Port-Valais
Berne
Sierre
Monthey
Martigny
Payerne
Martigny

Geneve
Bale/Sion

Geneve
Neuchate

2646
2386
2323
2298
2258
2183
2171
2151
2103
2046
2025
2011
1993
1985
1966
1961
1913
1870
1820
1817
1811
1784
1768
1755
1753
1735
1721
1704
1691

2654

2361

2266
2184
2186
2178
2165
2023
2000
1996
2015
2053
1990
2007
1965
1920
1849
1755
1781
1710
1800

1788
1678

1830
1695




N° Nom

30 | Carron
31 | Python
32 | Juchler
33 | Bonvin
34 | Dittmar
35 | Gemelli
36 | Messerli
37 | Gollut
38 | Fournier
39 | DelVal
40 | Abbet

41 | Rapaz

42 | Sanz

43 | Caballero
44 | Caballero
45 | Diviney
46 | Zanet

Prénom
Jean-Marie
Noé
Céline
Claude-Alain
Michaél
Romain
Hervé
Florian
Michel
Josefa
Michel
Michel
Daniel
Frédéric
Ludovic
Alan
Matéo

Titre

Pays
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Allemagne
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Espagne
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse

Club
Martigny
Payerne
Nyon
Sierre
Lenzburg
Nyon
La Tour
Monthey
Bagnes
Neuchate
Monthey
Port-Valais
Bulle
Morges
Morges
Geneve
Geneve

Age
1986
2004
1984
1971
1956
2006
1953
1977
1941
1939
1943
1951

1977
1984
2007
2003

ELO
1688
1652
1610
1559
1558
1547
1529
1485
1436
1434
1409

FSE

1753
1738
1696
1570
1739
1637
1530
1539
1490
1457
1379
1755
1570

1559
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